Formations
Hunt

Formations Hunt

7, Thurlow Gardens, Wembley,
Middlesex, HAO 2AH

United Kingdom

Tel: 0203 002 0032

Email: contact@formationshunt.co.uk
Web: https://formationshunt.co.uk/

Mr Dipanjan Domo

gfdg, 34 Raglan Court, Empire Way, fwaf, Wembley,

Greater London, HA90RE, India

Service

Registered Office Address
Service

Invoice Ref:

Order Ref: 17006456506644
Invoice Date: 22/11/2023

INVOICE

Details
Registered Office Address Service

Directors Service Address(number of
officers:1)

London business address

Price excl. VAT
VAT @ 20%

Total for this Transaction

17006456506644/655dcb14c3146k5U423fv4p

Price

£49.99

£24.99

£99.00

£173.98

£34.8

£208.78



