

Formations Hunt 7, Thurlow Gardens, Wembley, Middlesex, HA0 2AH United Kingdom

Tel: 0203 002 0032

Email: contact@formationshunt.co.uk Web: https://formationshunt.co.uk/

Mr Dipanjan Domo gfdg, 34 Raglan Court, Empire Way, fwaf, Wembley, Greater London, HA90RE,India Invoice Ref:

17006456506644/655dcb14c3146k5U42Jfv4p

Order Ref: 17006456506644 Invoice Date: 22/11/2023

## **INVOICE**

Service	Details	Price
Registered Office Address Service	Registered Office Address Service	£49.99
	Directors Service Address(number of officers:1)	£24.99
	London business address	£99.00
	Price excl. VAT	£173.98
	VAT @ 20%	£34.8
	Total for this Transaction	£208.78